                               HL7593
HL7593 V1.19 May 2019 1/4
I2C Programmable 3A DVS Buck Converter
Features
 Input Voltage Range: 2.5V~5.5V
 Programmable Output Voltage:
 0.600V to 1.394V in 6.25 mV Steps
 Maximum Output Current: 3A

 Tablets
 Handheld Devices
Order Information
Part Number
Default VOUT after POR Default mode after POR
I2C Address Package
Packing
Method VSEL=0 VSEL=1 VSEL=0 VSEL=1
HL7593WL01 0.600V 0.600V Auto PFM Forced PWM 1010 000 WLCSP Tape & Reel
HL7593WL02 1.125V 1.125V Auto PFM Forced PWM 1010 111 WLCSP Tape & Reel
HL7593WL03 1.125V 1.125V Auto PFM Forced PWM 1100 000 WLCSP Tape & Reel
HL7593WL04 0.600V 0.600V Auto PFM Forced PWM 1100 000 WLCSP Tape & Reel
HL7593WL05 1.150V 0.800V Forced PWM Auto PFM 1100 000 WLCSP Tape & Reel
HL7593WL06 1.150V 0.800V Forced PWM Auto PFM 1100 001 WLCSP Tape & Reel
HL7593WL07 1.200V 1.200V Auto PFM Forced PWM 1100 000 WLCSP Tape & Reel
                               HL7593
HL7593 V1.19 May 2019 2/4
Typical Application Diagram
VOUT